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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

IIYAMA TF4339MSC-B1AG

43

AMVA3

12

FullHD

1920x1080

940.86

529.25

24.13/24.13

22.07/22.07

16:9

400

178/178

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1xUSB-B

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x HDMI (Input)

1x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
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2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

60

985

5775

68

23
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Set contains Power cord
Set contains Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

liyama TF4339MSC-B1AG is a 43-inch open-frame monitor with 12 touch points. The native resolution of the monitor is 1920x1080 - Full HD.
TF4339MSC-B1AG is equipped with touch-through-glass technology that ensures accurate touch response.

The hardware uses capacitive touch technology - touch is registered by changing the electrical capacitance at the touched spot on the coating. The coating
is highly durable and scratch resistant.

TF4339MSC-B1AG is equipped with three types of digital signal inputs - DisplayPort, DVI-D and 2 HDMI ports. The monitor has two built-in 8W speakers.
The liyama works great in both horizontal and portrait orientations - 400x200mm VESA standard mounts allow the 23K unit to be mounted on a wall.

The 43-inch liyama TF4339MSC-B1AG open-frame monitor is a great solution as digital signage equipment. Available at SQM Rental House, the monitor is

designed to work around the clock.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1386-iiyama-tf4339msc-blag.html
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