

















## IIYAMA TF4339MSC-B1AG

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Diagonal (in)	43
Panel	AMVA3
Touch points	12
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	940.86
Height of viewable area (mm)	529.25
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	24.13 / 24.13
Left / right bezel size (mm)	22.07 / 22.07
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	400
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x USB-B
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Max. power consumption (W)	60
Width without stand (mm)	985
Height without stand (mm)	577.5
Depth without stand (mm)	68
Net weight (kg)	23









Set contains	Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

liyama TF4339MSC-B1AG is a 43-inch open-frame monitor with 12 touch points. The native resolution of the monitor is 1920x1080 - Full HD. TF4339MSC-B1AG is equipped with touch-through-glass technology that ensures accurate touch response.

The hardware uses capacitive touch technology - touch is registered by changing the electrical capacitance at the touched spot on the coating. The coating is highly durable and scratch resistant.

TF4339MSC-B1AG is equipped with three types of digital signal inputs - DisplayPort, DVI-D and 2 HDMI ports. The monitor has two built-in 8W speakers. The liyama works great in both horizontal and portrait orientations - 400x200mm VESA standard mounts allow the 23K unit to be mounted on a wall.

The 43-inch Iiyama TF4339MSC-B1AG open-frame monitor is a great solution as digital signage equipment. Available at SQM Rental House, the monitor is designed to work around the clock.

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1386-iiyama-tf4339msc-b1ag.html